
SI. No. 

The following Applicants have been selected provisionally for Admission in B.sc. Microbiology 
Semester I, Session 2024-28. AlI Applicants are directed to take admission on or before 10 
8-2024. The Admission Time will be 10:00AM to 01:30PM on all working days. 
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Form no 

20240153313 
20240270958 

20240284223 

20240036388 
20240096484 

20240283907 

20240285082 

0) Aadhar Card 

20240042082 

20240167551 

20240067048 

20240299428 

20240095809 

(C) Mark Sheet Of Class 12th 

Department of Microbiology 
Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University 

(F) Migration Certificate (Original) 
(G) Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 

Last Date of Admission in Third List : 10/08/2024 

(H) Income Certificate (If Applicable) 

Third Provisional Selection List 

(L) Residential Certificate (if Applicable) 

JHISHI SINGH 
PALLAVI SARKAR 

SHIFA IRFAN 

(M) Four Passport Size Colour Photograph 
(N) One Clear Cover File 

Category : Open 

Ranchi 

ANSHIKA MAHI 

SONALI KUMARI 

(B) Mark Sheet Of Class 10th (For Date Of Birth) 

() Bpl Certificate (If Claimed For Bpl Quota) 

ABU BAKER SIDDIQUE 

PRASHANT KUMAR MAHTO 

Category : BCI 

Full Name 

KHUSHI KUMARI 

BJETA BHARTI 

SANIA NAAZ 

ANKIT KUMAR 

(D) School Or College Leaving & Character Certificate (Original) 

VISHAL KUMAR SINGH 

(K) Ews Certificate (f Claimed For Ews Quota) 

Category 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

The Selected Candidates Will Have To Produce the following Documents In The Order As Mentioned Below: 
(A) Application Form Of The Chancellor Portal 

GEN 

BCII 

BCI 

BCI 

BCII 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

BCI 

% of Marks 

71.00 

70.80 

69.40 

69.33 

69.00 

69.00 

68.60 

68.00 

67.80 

67.20 

67.20 

67.00 

Coordinatbr 
Department of Micrbbiology 

DSPMU 
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