

Department of Microbiology Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University Ranchi

Third Provisional Selection List

Last Date of Admission in Third List : 10/08/2024

The following Applicants have been selected provisionally for Admission in B.Sc. Microbiology Semester - I, Session 2024-28. All Applicants are directed to take admission on or before 10-8-2024. The Admission Time will be 10:00AM to 01:30PM on all working days.

SI. No.	Form no	Full Name	Category	% of Marks
		Category : Open		
1	20240153313	PALLAVI SARKAR	GEN	71.00
2	20240270958	JHISHI SINGH	GEN	70.80
3	20240284223	ANSHIKA MAHI	GEN	69.40
4	20240036388	SHIFA IRFAN	GEN	69.33
5	20240096484	SONALI KUMARI	BCII	69.00
6	20240283907	ABU BAKER SIDDIQUE	BCI	69.00
7	20240285082	PRASHANT KUMAR MAHTO	BCI	68.60
8	20240042082	KHUSHI KUMARI	BCII	68.00
		Category : BCI		
9	20240167551	BIJETA BHARTI	BCI	67.80
10	20240067048	VISHAL KUMAR SINGH	BCI	67.20
11	20240299428	SANIA NAAZ	BCI	67.20
12	20240095809	ANKIT KUMAR	BCI	67.00

The Selected Candidates Will Have To Produce the following Documents In The Order As Mentioned Below: (A) Application Form Of The Chancellor Portal

(B) Mark Sheet Of Class 10th (For Date Of Birth)

(C) Mark Sheet Of Class 12th

(D) School Or College Leaving & Character Certificate (Original)

(F) Migration Certificate (Original)

(G) Caste Certificate (If Applicable)

(H) Income Certificate (If Applicable)

(I) Bpl Certificate (If Claimed For Bpl Quota)

(J) Aadhar Card

- (K) Ews Certificate (If Claimed For Ews Quota)
- (L) Residential Certificate (If Applicable)
- (M) Four Passport Size Colour Photograph
- (N) One Clear Cover File

Coordinator Department of Microbiology DSPMU